
Schela mobila profesionala din aluminiu

TeleSafe XL

60x155 cm004XL

005XL

006XL

007XL

008XL

2x8

2x10

2x11

2x13

2x15

2,50

3,05

3,34

3,87

4,41

A (m.) A1 (m.) C (m.) B (m.) D (cm.) E(cm.) F(cm.)(kg.)

3,90 

4,95

5,54

6,35

7,17

2,75

3,83

4,42

5,23

6,05

75x225x38

75x280x38

75x310x38

75x360x38

75x415x45

125-215x210

125-215x210

125-215x210

145-235x210

145-235x215

39x122x46

39x122x46

39x122x46

39x148x46

39x154x46

82

91

95

100

122

4,75

5,83

6,42

7,23

8,05

MAX. 
2,0 kN/m 2

A
A1

C
B

D E FSarcina max.

h max. podina
h h max.

de lucruTrepte Dimensiuni
baza

Dimensiuni
ambalaj

Dimensiuni
baza

Greutatemodul
h

Distribuitor local
Italia Star Com Due S.R.L.

Autostrada București - Pitești km. 13.2
Loc. Chiajna - Ilfov
Tel: 021.433.03.27
Fax: 021.433.03.26
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